VC Sportiva
ubmeistersehaft 2020

7. Clublauf

Ort
Distanz
Handicap
Durchschnitt
Rang Name
1 Mattoscio
2 Trieb
3 Haller
4 Miller
5 Maller

29.08.2020

Benken Einzel Zeitfahren

4 Runden 2 6,0 Km =24,0 Km
Kein

37,532 Km/h

Amadeo
Edi
Robert
Bruno
Stephan

Zeit
38:22:21
40:12:21
40:28:58
43:21:39
47:29:02

Punkte
30
27
25
23
21



