## VC Sportiva Clubmeisterschaft 2020

## 7. Clublauf

Ort
Distanz
Handicap
Durchschnitt

## 29,08,2020

Benken Einzel Zeitfahren 4 Runden à 6,0 Km = 24,0 Km Kein 37,532 Km/h

Rang	Name	- IOIL		Zeit	Punkte
1	Mattoscio	Amadeo	AT A.	38:22:21	30
2	Trüeb	Edi	0	40:12:21	<b>27</b>
3	Haller	Robert	B	40:28:58	25
4	Müller	Bruno		43:21:39	23
5	<b>Mülle</b> r	Stephan		47:29:02	21

